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GrundrissGrundriss

Schnitt: 1-1
1:100Maßstab:

Schnitt 1-1

19.09.202219.09.2022
Gabriel Grepper
220041

Zimmerei und Holzbau GmbH Sascha von Arx

30.24
25 4.75 24 4.76 24 4.76 24 4.76 24 4.76 24 4.75 25

Gewerbehalle

Urimo AG, Grund 57, 6474 Amsteg

Zimmerei
Holzbau GMBH
SASCHA VON ARX
6474  Amsteg
Tel. 041 / 884 04 05

Gezeichnet:

Massstab: 1:100

Planer

Objekt

Bauherrschaft

A3 Dat. Ausdruck:Dat. geändert:Auftr. Nr.: Grösse:



1

1

GrundrissGrundriss

Schnitt: A-A
1:100Maßstab:

19.09.202219.09.2022
Gabriel Grepper
220041

Zimmerei und Holzbau GmbH Sascha von Arx

8 15.00 8
15.16

± 0.00

+4.00

+4.835

+5.236

+8.797

+9.198

+4.50

+4.806 +4.806

± 0.00

+7.226

+7.624

+7.421

+8.691

Gewerbehalle

Schnitt A-A
Urimo AG, Grund 57, 6474 Amsteg

Zimmerei
Holzbau GMBH
SASCHA VON ARX
6474  Amsteg
Tel. 041 / 884 04 05

Gezeichnet:

Massstab: 1:100

Planer

Objekt

Bauherrschaft

A3 Dat. Ausdruck:Dat. geändert:Auftr. Nr.: Grösse:


